SUNDAY

APRIL, 2014

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm
lessons 5:30-7:15pm
Thursdays 6:30-10:30pm
lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

$5 admission * 21 and over with ID

THURSDAY

Sunday Series in the Cocoa Room
East Coast Swing, beg to int
with Citabria Ozzuna
3-week series: Apr 6, 13, 20

DJ: John
Instructors: Charles / Kyle

7:00 intermed two-step

7:40
7:00

Mucura Walk review

5:30 - 6:30 pm
beg two-step w/ Crispin

Advance registration required:
http://sundance.bpt.me

DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Thom / Dave
intermed two-step
Bayou City Twister review
beg two-step w/ John

DJ: Ingu

Instructors: Cumba / Dave

intro two-step

beg two-step

Bayou City Twister (int-adv)
Boot Scootin Boogie (beg) w Randy

10

7:00
7:40
7:00

6

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

1 3 DJ: John 1 7 DJ: John

Instructors: Randy / Michael Instructors: Thom / Michael
5:30 intro two-step 16%¢ o 7:00 intermed two-step
6:00 beg two-step anivers&71 7:40  Counting Stars review
6:30 Counting Stars (int) vty | 700 beg two-step w/ Randy

6:30 Boot Scootin Boogie (beg) w Rex

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Ron J / Kyle
intro two-step

beg two-step

Skiffle Time (int-adv)
DHSS (beg+) w Sheila

DJ: Steve

Instructors: Sara H/Kyle
intermed two-step
Skiffle Time review

beg two-step w/ Rob

20

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

24

7:00
7:40
7:00

DJ: John

Instructors: Thom / Michael
intro two-step

beg two-step

Fake ID (adv) - prep lesson 5:30
DHSS (beg+) w Ingu

27

5:30
6:00
6:30
6:30

* Tuesdays
6:30-11 pm (lessons 7-8 pm)

7:00 beg 2-step

7:30 line dance
Apr 1 =So Done
Apr 8 = Oil Can Slide
Apr 15 = Whiskey River
Apr 22 = Dance Ranch Romp
Apr 29 = Country Girl Shake

* Saturday, April 5
6-10 pm (lessons 6-7 pm)
6:00 beg 2-step
6:30 line dance: Roll Back The Rug (beg+)




