

APRIL, 2014

Sundays 5:00-10:30pm

lessons 5:30–7:15pm Thursdays 6:30–10:30pm

lessons 7:00-8:00pm

550 Barneveld Ave, San Francisco

\$5 admission • 21 and over with ID

SUNDAY

THURSDAY

Sunday Series in the Cocoa Room East Coast Swing, beg to int with Citabria Ozzuna 3-week series: Apr 6, 13, 20 5:30 - 6:30 pm Advance registration required: http://sundance.bpt.me		7:00 7:40 7:00	DJ: John Instructors: Charles / Kyle intermed two-step Mucura Walk review beg two-step w/ Crispin
5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg two-step Bayou City Twister (int-adv)	10 7:00 7:40 7:00	DJ: Ingu Instructors: Thom / Dave intermed two-step Bayou City Twister review beg two-step w/ John
13 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg two-step Counting Stars (int) Anniversary Party!	7:00 7:40 7:00	DJ: John Instructors: Thom / Michael intermed two-step Counting Stars review beg two-step w/ Randy
20 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	beg two-step		DJ: Steve Instructors: Sara H / Kyle intermed two-step Skiffle Time review beg two-step w/ Rob
27 5:30 6:00 6:30 6:30	Fake ID (adv) - prep lesson 5:30		





★Tuesdays

6:30-11 pm (lessons 7-8 pm)

7:00 beg 2-step 7:30 line dance

Apr 1 = So Done

Apr 8 = Oil Can Slide

Apr 15 = Whiskey River

Apr 22 = Dance Ranch Romp

Apr 29 = Country Girl Shake

★Saturday, April 5

6-10 pm (lessons 6-7 pm) 6:00 beg 2-step

6:30 line dance: Roll Back The Rug (beg+)